
 

 

 

 

 

 

Vehicle Damage Assessment Report for

[SMZ9150A]

Estimate Created: 07/11/2022 00:08 by Insurlogic 1 (Insurlogic_Pte_Ltd)

Owned: 07/11/2022 00:26 by Insurlogic 1 (Insurlogic_Pte_Ltd)

General Information
Insurance Company ERGO INSURANCE Claim Number

Claim Type TP

Workshop LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pt
e_Ltd Reference Number

Vehicle Information
Brand Mazda Model 5

Engine Type

License Plate Number SMZ9150A VIN (or Chassis #)

Vehicle Condition
Damaged Diagram Odometer 0.00 Km

Tyres Condition

Front Left       mm

Front Right       mm

Rear Left       mm

Rear Right       mm

Comments
- Final review base on information provide by LKK: Concluded the cost of
repair at lump sum $6800.00 with 6 days for repair Insurlogic 1 (07/11/2022 00:26)
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Parts

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

FRONT BUMPER 1 1108.20 -20.00 % 886.56

FRONT BUMPER
RETAINER 1 133.00 -20.00 % 106.40

FRONT BUMPER
LOWER GRILLE 1 165.10 -20.00 % 132.08

FRONT BUMPER CTR
LOGO 1 68.00 -20.00 % 54.40

FRONT FOG LAMP
GARNISH 1 105.00 -20.00 % 84.00

FRONT GRILLE ASSY 1 267.00 -20.00 % 213.60

BONNET ASSY 1 1085.60 -20.00 % 868.48

BONNET HINGES 1 120.00 -20.00 % 96.00

FRONT BONNET LOCK
MECHNISM 1 166.80 -20.00 % 133.44

HEADLAMP RH 1 887.00 -20.00 % 709.60

ENGINE LOWER
COVER 1 281.50 -20.00 % 225.20

FRONT WIPER TANK 1 106.00 -20.00 % 84.80

FRONT WIPER TOP
GARNISH 1 415.00 -20.00 % 332.00

FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL ASSY 1 451.20 -20.00 % 360.96

FRONT FENDER RH 1 566.10 -20.00 % 452.88

FRONT FENDER
INNER COWLING 1 208.00 -20.00 % 166.40

FRONT KUNCKLE RH 1 392.00 -20.00 % 313.60

FRONT KUNCKLE
ARM BEARING RH 1 165.00 -20.00 % 132.00

FRONT LOWER ARM
RH 1 408.00 -20.00 % 326.40

FRONT SHOCK
ABSORBER RH 1 399.00 -20.00 % 319.20

Parts Subtotal 5,998.00

Materials

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

FRONT BUMPER
CLIPS 1.0 50.00 0.00 % 50.00

FRONT ENGINE
LOWER COVER CLIPS 1.0 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

FRONT WHEEL RIM 1.0 500.00 0.00 % 500.00

BONNET INSULATION
CLIPS 1.0 50.00 0.00 % 50.00
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FRONT FENDER
INNER COWLING
CLIPS

1.0 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

Materials Subtotal 680.00

Labor

Replace/RnR

Description Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

REPLACE/ REPAIR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
ITEMS AND AREA RnR 800.00 0.00 % 800.00

CHECK WIRING RnR 20.00 0.00 % 20.00

RNR AIRCON SYSTEM AND REFILL AIRCON
GAS RnR 100.00 0.00 % 100.00

WHEEL ALIGNMENT RnR 80.00 0.00 % 80.00

ANTI RUST RnR 60.00 0.00 % 60.00

Paint

Description Paint Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA Full spray 800.00 0.00 % 800.00

Labor Rate S$ 50 / Hour General Labor Subtotal 1,060.00

Paint Labor Subtotal 800.00

Labor Subtotal 1,860.00

Summary
Repair Cost 8,538.00

Discount(20 %) (1,738.00)

6,800.00

Excess (0.00)

GST(0.00 %) 0.00

Grand Subtotal 6,800.00
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